Corning Meals on Wheels

Corning Meals on Wheels (CMoW) is proud to have served the greater Corning-Painted Post area since 1966, and look forward to continued service for decades to come. We certainly cannot do this without your help.

At CMoW, we bring healthy food and comfort to homebound & frail seniors, as well as peace of mind to their loved ones. In 2024, we served 267 of your neighbors. We delivered 58,799 meals. The total cost to us of a meal increased to \$8.24. We did this under significant financial strain, as client donations averaged only \$1.89 per meal and government funding provided only \$1.02 per meal.

Despite the financial challenges, we are committed to being part of the solution to a vital community need. Our dedicated volunteers share their time. Our cook shares her talent and creativity. Our administrative staff and our board share their dedication, fiscal responsibility and thoughtful oversight.

The generous contributions of tournament sponsors and players help ensure we can continue our mission to nurture health, dignity, and independent living among people who need meals delivered to their homes.

For information on Corning Meals on Wheels service or volunteer opportunities, you may call our office at (607) 962-7985.

DON'T MISS OUT ON THE FUN!

- Closest to the pin contest
- Longest drive contest
- Putting contest
- 50/50 Raffle

Mail entry form to:

Corning Meals on Wheels 144 Cedar St. Corning, NY 14830

Or register online at: www.cmowheels.com

Phone: 607-962-7985

E-mail: cmowheels@aol.com

Thanks to all involved with meals are delicious and throughtful, even worm when gets to my door - Though also to Those who deliver - for overy one.

Bless all of your



Play the beautiful
Corning Country Club



Event Information

Course: Corning Country Club

Schedule of Events. June 16th

11:00 AM: Registration, Lunch,

Practice Range Open

1:00 PM: Overview of Rules and Shot

Gun Start, Golf Tournament

5:00 PM: Dinner, Prizes Awarded

Cost per Team:

\$500 (4-some) includes greens fee & cart, awards, lunch and dinner

Please make check payable to: "Corning Meals on Wheels"

Complete the Registration form and mail both to:

Corning Meals on Wheels 144 Cedar St. Corning, NY 14830

Team Registrations due by June 1st















Corning Meals on Wheels Inc. is a United Way Agency and an affiliate of the Steuben County Office for the Aging, the NYS Office for the Aging, and the Administration for Community Living

Corning Meals on Wheels is a 501c3 not-for-profit charitable organization. All or part of your contribution may be tax deductible. Please consult your tax advisor. CMoW tax ID Number is: 16-0912403

Sponsor Information

Level 1 Sponsor: Donation \$2,500

- Name in Title of Tournament
- Name/Logo on all Tournament Correspondence
- Prominent Signs at Registration, 1st & 10th Tee
- Full Page Ad in Tournament Program
- Direct link to your Website from CMoW's site
- Logo on Ball Marker/Poker Chip
- Recognition in our Newsletter, mailed to 4,500+ addresses and posted online!

Level 2 Sponsor: Donation \$1,250

- Full Page Ad in Tournament Program
- Prominent Signage at Registration
- Recognition at Awards Ceremony

Other Tournament Sponsorships

Cart Sponsor: Donation \$550

- Laminated Sign on all Carts
- Recognition in Tournament Program

Lunch Sponsor: Donation \$550

- Banner/Sign at Lunch
- Recognition in Tournament Program

Dinner/Awards: Donation \$550

- Banner/Sign at Dinner/Awards Ceremony
- Recognition in Tournament Program

Beer Sponsor: Donation \$300

- Prominent Signage at the Taps
- Recognition in Tournament Program

Longest Drive Sponsor: Donation \$300

- Exclusive Hole Sponsorship
- Recognition in Tournament Program

Closest to the Pin Sponsor: Donation \$300

- Exclusive Hole Sponsorship
- Recognition in Tournament Program

Hole Sponsor: Donation \$125

- Sign on Hole
- Recognition in Tournament Program

Registration Form

☐ Level 1 Sponsor - \$2,500 enclosed
☐ Level 2 Sponsor - \$1,250 enclosed
☐ Cart Sponsorship - \$550 enclosed
☐ Lunch Sponsor - \$550 enclosed
☐ Dinner/Awards Sponsor - \$550 enclosed
☐ Beer Sponsor - \$300 enclosed
☐ Longest Drive Sponsor - \$300 enclosed
\square Closest to the Pin Sponsor - \$300 enclosed
☐ Hole Sponsor - \$125 enclosed
Enclosed is my check for:
000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Contact Name
Organization Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Fax/Email
Player 1
Player 2
Player 3
Player 4

Please make checks payable to:

Corning Meals on Wheels 144 Cedar St. Corning, NY 14830

Phone: 607-962-7985 E-mail: cmowheels@aol.com www.facebook.com/CMoWs